CIRCUIT BREAKERS MB
CIRCUIT BREAKERS MB1 16 TO 125A
CIRCUIT BREAKERS MB2 125 TO 250A
MB1 AND MB2 ACCESSORIES
CONNECTING COMPETENCE.
E N E R G Y    I N D U S T R Y B U I L D I N G S   S A F E T Y    D A T A    C A B L E    L I G H T
SYSTEM OVERVIEW MB
Page

Page
3
W TYPE KEY MB1
W TYPE KEY MB2
MB 1 20 8 3 1 C
MB 2 16 1 3 1 C
Frame size 1
Rated Current 06 16A
20 20A
25 25A
32 32A
40 40A
50 50A
63 63A
80 80A
10 100A
12 125A
Breaking Capacity 8 18kA
1 25kA
Number of poles 3 3 pole
4 4 pole
Release 1 Thermal-magnetic release
Cable fixing C Cable lug
B Box terminal
example: MB120831C = MCCB 20A, 18kA, 3pole for cable lug with thermal-magnetic release
Frame size 2
Rated Current 12 125A
16 160A
20 200A
25 250A
Breaking Capacity 1 25kA
4 36kA
Number of poles 3 3 pole
Release 1 Thermal-magnetic release
Cable fixing C Cable lug
example: MB216131C = MCCB 160A, 25kA, 3pole for cable lug with thermal-magnetic release
RANGE OVERVIEW MB1
Page
4
Terminal cover
Phase barriers
Undervoltage release
Shunt trip release
Auxiliary contact
MB1
W TABLE OF CONTENT MB1
W CONCENTRATED TECHNOLOGY WITH A LONG LIFESPAN
The MB1 provides protection with rated currents up to 125 A and 25 kA breaking capacity, despite its light weight and slim
width of only 25 mm per pole. The star within the circuit breaker family, is available as a 3 or 4-pole device. For a fast start-
ing are thermal and magnetic tripping values already fixed by Schrack. And it has an extremely long lifespan of up to 10,000
mechanical operating cycles. In addition, thanks to its terminal cover, the MB1 features an IP 10 degree of protection.
RANGE OVERVIEW MB1
Page
5
W MB1 – SMALL IS POWERFUL
W MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
Upside-down or horizontal? It is up to you how you wish to mount the MB1. But regardless of the mounting position and the
side you choose for the supply of power, it will always provide the full protective function.
W CABLE FIXING: CABLE LUG AND BOX TERMINAL
The proven cable lug with M6 screws and the box terminal technology for quick and easy mounting (MB…-B): both are
included in the standard range of products.
W SOLUTIONS MADE TO MEASURE
Remote tripping, signalling the switching status or under-voltage releasing in case of security relevent applications - all of this
is easy to manage for the MB1. Thanks to the comprehensive range of accessories, the MB1 will not only be the perfect match
for standard applications, but also the ideal solution for individual handling requirements.
Upon request the MB1 is also available with a rotary handle (for direct mounting or door coupling).
W CHARACTERISTICS / FEATURES
Rated current: 16 A up to 125 A
Breaking Capacity: 18, 25 kA
Cable fixing: Cable lug M6 or Box Terminal (MB…-B)
Available poles: 3pole, 4poles
Rated Voltage: 400/415V, 50/60Hz
3-Position lever: Off - Trip - ON
Electrical Supply: Line or Load-Side
MB-C MB-B
CIRCUIT BREAKERS MB1
Page
6
W SCHRACK INFO
• For system and line protection
• Box terminals and screw terminals
• Breaking capacity 18 / 25 kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz
• Meets IEC/EN 60947-2
W CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLE UP TO 125A WITH THERMAL MAGNETIC RELEASE
TYPES MB1E-A, MB1B-A
RATED CURRENT / BREAKING CAPACITY SHORT CIRCUIT-RELEASE (A) TYPE ORDER NO.
3 POLE (ECONOMIC BREAKING CAPACITY) 18 kA – CABLE LUG
16 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1E-A16C MB106831C
20 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1E-A20C MB120831C
25 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1E-A25C MB125831C
32 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1E-A32C MB132831C
40 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1E-A40C MB140831C
50 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1E-A50C MB150831C
63 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1E-A63C MB163831C
80 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1E-A80C MB180831C
100 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1E-A100C MB110831C
125 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1E-A125C MB112831C
3 POLE (ECONOMIC BREAKING CAPACITY) 18 kA – BOX TERMINAL
16 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1E-A16B MB106831B
20 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1E-A20B MB120831B
25 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1E-A25B MB125831B
32 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1E-A32B MB132831B
40 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1E-A40B MB140831B
50 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1E-A50B MB150831B
63 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1E-A63B MB163831B
80 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1E-A80B MB180831B
100 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1E-A100B MB110831B
125 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1E-A125B MB112831B
3 POLE (BASIC BREAKING CAPACITY) 25 kA – CABLE LUG
16 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1B-A16C MB106131C
20 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1B-A20C MB120131C
25 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1B-A25C MB125131C
32 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1B-A32C MB132131C
40 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1B-A40C MB140131C
50 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1B-A50C MB150131C
63 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1B-A63C MB163131C
80 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1B-A80C MB180131C
100 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1B-A100C MB110131C
125 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1B-A125C MB112131C
3 POLE (ECONOMIC BREAKING CAPACITY) 25 kA – BOX TERMINAL
16 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1B-A16B MB106131B
20 A/18 kA 256  – 384 MB1B-A20B MB120131B
25 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1B-A25B MB125131B
32 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1B-A32B MB132131B
40 A/18 kA 320  – 480 MB1B-A40B MB140131B
50 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1B-A50B MB150131B
63 A/18 kA 480  – 720 MB1B-A63B MB163131B
80 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1B-A80B MB180131B
100 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1B-A100B MB110131B
125 A/18 kA 800  – 1200 MB1B-A125B MB112131B
CIRCUIT BREAKERS MB1
Page
7
W SCHRACK INFO

Rated current: 125 A up to 250 A
Breaking Capacity: 25 kA, 36 kA
Cable fixing: Cable lug M8
Available poles: 3pole
Rated Voltage: 400/415V, 50/60Hz
3-Position lever: Off - Trip - ON
Electrical Supply: Line or Load-Side
MB2
CIRCUIT BREAKERS MB2
Page
10
W CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLE UP TO 250A WITH THERMAL MAGNETIC RELEASE
TYPES MB2B-A, MB2C-A
RATED CURRENT / BREAKING CAPACITY SHORT CIRCUIT-RELEASE (A) TYPE ORDER NO.
3 POLE (BASIC BREAKING CAPACITY) 25 kA
125 A/25 kA 1400…2100 MB2B-A125C MB212131C
160 A/25 kA 1400…2100 MB2B-A160C MB216131C
200 A/25 kA 1400…2100 MB2B-A200C MB220131C
250 A/25 kA 1400…2100 MB2B-A250C MB225131C
3 POLE (COMFORT BREAKING CAPACITY) 36 kA
125 A/36 kA 1400…2100 MB2C-A125C MB212431C
160 A/36 kA 1400…2100 MB2C-A160C MB216431C
200 A/36 kA 1400…2100 MB2C-A200C MB220431C
250 A/36 kA 1400…2100 MB2C-A250C MB225431C
W SCHRACK INFO
• For system and line protection
• Screw terminals
• Breaking capacity 25 / 36 kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz
• Meets IEC/EN 60947-2
Page
11
W MB1 – ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MB1, MB2
DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. STD. PACK
1 NO MM216376 20
1 NC MM216378 20
MB190001 1
230-240VAC MB19U230 1
400-415VAC MB19U400 1
230-240VAC MB19A230 1
400-415VAC MB19A400 1
for 3-pole MB MB190003 1
for 4-pole MB MB190004 1
Undervoltage release
Shunt trip release
Terminal cover
Auxiliary contacts
Phase barrier
DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. STD. PACK
1 NO MM216376 20
1 NC MM216378 20
MB190001 1
230-240VAC MB29U230 1
230-240VAC MB29A230 1
MB290003 1
Undervoltage release
Shunt trip release
Terminal cover